TD518121EN
2/23/2016
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date

A
OD
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: 6146WH
Trim Finish
6146= 6" Open Wet Location, Full
Reflector, Self-flange
WH=White trim
SN=Satin nickel trim
TBZ=Tuscan bronze trim
Dimensions:
A: 5-7/16" [138mm]
H: 5-3/8" [138mm]
OD: 7-3/4" [197mm]
6146WH
White Reflector
6146SN
Satin Nickel Reflector
6146TBZ
Tuscan Bronze Reflector
Housings Max Lamp Compatibility
H7ICT H7ICAT 6146WH: 75W PAR30S,
75W PAR30L, 65W PAR38
6146SN, 6146TBZ:
60W PAR30S, 75W PAR30L, 65W
PAR38
H7RICT H7RICAT
E7ICAT E7RICAT
H7ICTNB 6146WH: 75W PAR30S, 75W PAR30L, 65W PAR38
6146SN, 6146TBZ: 60W PAR30S, 75W PAR30L,
65W PAR38
H7ICATNB
E7ICATNB
H7T E7TAT 75W PAR30S, 75W PAR30L,
150W PAR38H7RT E7RTAT
H7TCP
6146WH: 75W PAR30S, 75W PAR30L,
120W PAR38
6146SN, 6146TBZ: 75W PAR30S,
75W PAR30L, 100W PAR38
H7TNB E7TATNB 75W PAR30S, 75W PAR30L, 150W
PAR38
Compatible with Halogen, Incandescent, LED* or CFL* lamps.
H7UICAT 75W PAR30S, 75W PAR30L,
90W PAR38
Outdoor
Rated Lamp